
Breakfast
Workshop Day 1
Lunch

Breakfast
Workshop Day 2
Lunch

Breakfast
Workshop Day 3
Lunch

Breakfast
Workshop Day 4 
Graduation & Close 

8am
9am-5pm
12:30pm

8am
9-2pm
2pm-3pm

7pm-9pm

Flirty, fun 
& fab! 

Chic 
comfort

8am
9am-5pm
12:30pm

Chic 
comfort

8am
9am-5pm
12:30pm

Chic 
comfort

Chic 
comfort

Your cutest
cocktail dress

& dancing
shoes! 

Sunday, February 20/
Sunday, September 25

Attendee Arrivals
Welcome Toast 

All Day
7pm 

Monday, February 21/
Monday, September 26

Tuesday, February 22/
Tuesday, September 27

Wednesday, February 23/
Wednesday, September 28

Thursday, February 24/
Thursday, September 29

Graduation Celebration 
To be announced!

& Dress
Guide Agenda

Color Bootcamp

Agenda & speakers are subject to change.



Guest 
Speakers

Anna Manukyan
Fundamentals 
of Finance 

The Art of 
Color Correction
Become a Confident
Corrective Colorist!

@beautyfinancegoup

Missy Peterson

@mmpete24

Caitie Kennedy
Redken Color 
Emergeny

@caitie.colors

Color Correction

Agenda & speakers are subject to change.

Color Bootcamp

https://www.instagram.com/beautyfinancegroup/
https://www.instagram.com/mmpete24/
https://www.instagram.com/caitie.colors/

